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Weighted average rate L3 Eco
Weighted average response rate: 55 %

The undernoted percentages cover the L3 Eco promotion. The calculated averages are weighted using the registered students
(courses with a higher number of registered students are given more weight than the others during the calculation of the
averages).

Les taux suivants concernent la promo des L3 Eco. Les moyennes obtenues sont pondérées par les effectifs des cours (les
réponses obtenues pour les cours a fort effectif ont plus de poids que les autres dans le calcul des moyennes).

The course
syllabus is The course Course content is . The overall quality
. . Course content is :
Attendance level comprehensive, requires a lot of useful for the . . of the instructor
: very interesting :
clear and work year you are in team is excellent
accurate
Over 50% Agree Agree Agree Agree Agree
86% 56% 63% 66% 59% 53%

On average, 86% of the L3 Eco students claim to have been present for more than % of the time.
On average, 56% of the L3 Eco students agree with this sentence: The course syllabus is comprehensive, clear and accurate.
On average, 53% of the L3 Eco students agree with this sentence: The overall quality of the instructor team is excellent.

En moyenne, 86% des étudiants de L3 Eco disent avoir été présents plus de la moitié du temps en cours.
En moyenne, 56% des étudiants de L3 Eco sont d’accord avec la phrase suivante: le syllabus est exhaustif, clair et exact.
En moyenne, 53% des étudiants de L3 Eco sont d’accord avec la phrase suivante : I'’équipe enseignante est excellente.

L3 Eco: Topics in Macro 1 (T Chaney, F Portier)
Response rate: 69% (nb of response : 82)

Response rate is about the course. / Le taux de réponse est celui du cours.

Courses analysis

The course
syllabus is The course Course content is . The overall quality
: : Course content is .
Attendance level comprehensive, requires a lot of useful for the . . of the instructor
. very interesting :
clear and year you are in team is excellent
accurate
Over 50% Agree Agree Agree Agree Agree
72% 59% 71% 70% 67% 61%

72% of the L3 Eco students claim to have been present for more than % of the time in the Topics in Macro 1 (T Chaney, F Portier)
lessons.

61% of the L3 Eco students agree with this sentence: The overall quality of the instructor team is excellent about the Topics in
Macro 1 (T Chaney, F Portier) lessons.

72% des étudiants de L3 Eco disent avoir été présents plus de la moitié du temps en cours de Topics in Macro 1 (T Chaney, F
Portier).

61% des étudiants de L3 Eco sont d’accord avec la phrase suivante : I'équipe enseignante est excellente concernant le cours
Topics in Macro 1 (T Chaney, F Portier).

Marina DIAZ 14/01/2015
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L3 Eco: Topics in Macro 1 (T Chaney, F Portier)
Response rate: 69% (nb of response : 82)

TS analysis
Test/assighm .
. Course and ent£ durging (SIConEENCIS TS content is
TS require useful for the
e TS are well  the term and N very
related TS are well . interesting
related
Agree Agree Agree Agree Agree
SHAM RUGKREgnstantin 75% 6% >0% >0% 38%
SHAM RUGKRginstantin 75% 69% 75% >0% a4%
GRO3
LAMFADDEL 38% 38% 56% 25% 25%
Abderhman
GR0O4
LAMFADDEL 57% 71% 64% 64% 64%
Abderhman
GRO5
LAMFADDEL 33% 50% 39% 50% 50%
Abderhman

75% of the GRO1 students agree with this sentence: TS require a lot work.
50% of the GRO1 students agree with this sentence: The overall quality of the tutorial assistant is excellent.

75% des étudiants du GRO1 sont d’accord avec la phrase suivante: Les TD nécessitent beaucoup de travail.
50% des étudiants du GRO1 sont d’accord avec la phrase suivante: I'équipe des chargés de TD

Marina DIAZ

The overall
quality of the

tutorial
assistant is
excellent

Agree
50%

31%

44%

71%

33%

est excellente.
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